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Direction
Harbour Vasco — Devsu

83 stops

Open route schedule

Harbour Vasco

Sada Vasco

El Monte

Vasco I.O.C.

Vasco Market

Auto Service

Vasco Church

Vasco KTC Bus Stop

Goa Shipyard

Vaddem Lake

Chikalim Junction

Vasco Chicalim Church

Chikalim Panchayat

Chikalim post

Dabolim

Jacinto Island

Sancoale Zareer

Sancoale 5star

Sankvale Convent

Sankvale Bakery

Sankvale

Route schedule
Harbour Vasco — Devsu

Monday 17:10

Tuesday 17:10

Wednesday 17:10

Thursday 17:10

Friday 17:10

Saturday 17:10

Sunday 17:10

Route info

Direction: Harbour Vasco

Stops: 83

Trip Duration: 2 hour 50 min
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Cortalim Bridge Junction

Agacaim Police Station

Agacaim Bypass

Agacaim Mkt

Chichekade

Pillar

Sojikade

Goa Velha

Ravrikade

Zuarer

Shirdao

C.P.W.D

Bambolim Cross

Workshop Bambolim

Curca

Military Camp

Ezekial Methodist School

GMC Bambolim

St. Cruz 2nd

St. Cruz

Panaji Cruises

Panaji KTC Bus Stand

Sai Service

Pundalik Nagar

Teen Building

Training College

Mall De Goa

Gulyakade

Porvorim Copel



Vadakade

Porvorim Tisk

Guirim Cross

Posrare

Green Park Junction

Guirim Copel

Mapusa KTC Bus Stand

Mapusa Court

Dhuler

Xelpem Duler

Kucheli

Soares Wado

Marna

Siolim Chapel

Siolim Church

S.F.X. High School

Burye Shop

Siolim

Siolim Bridge

Chopdem

Agarwada Titha

Agarwada Jn.

Chonsai

Babucha Gadyar

Parcem

Khadpakade

Tuyem Hospital

Bhaitwada



Korgao Wada

Pethecha Wada

Korgao

Mainawda, Korgao

Devsu



Direction
Devsu — Vasco I.O.C.

80 stops

Open route schedule

Devsu

Mainawda, Korgao

Korgao

Pethecha Wada

Korgao Wada

Bhaitwada

Tuyem Hospital

Khadpakade

Parcem

Babucha Gadyar

Chonsai

Agarwada Jn.

Agarwada Titha

Chopdem

Siolim Bridge

Siolim

Burye Shop

SFX High School

Siolim Church

Siolim Chapel

Marna

Soares Wado

Kucheli

Xelpem Duler

Dhuler

Route schedule
Devsu — Vasco I.O.C.

Monday 06:50

Tuesday 06:50

Wednesday 06:50

Thursday 06:50

Friday 06:50

Saturday 06:50

Sunday 06:50

Route info

Direction: Devsu

Stops: 80

Trip Duration: 2 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-VSD27-2543006788-2877838019


Mapusa Court

Mapusa KTC Bus Stand

Guirim Copel

Green Park Junction

Posrare

Guirim Cross

Porvorim Tisk

Vadakade

Porvorim Copel

Gulyakade

Mall De Goa

Training College

Teen Building

Pundalik Nagar

Sai Service

Panaji KTC Bus Stand

Panaji Cruises

St. Cruz

St. Cruz 2nd

GMC Bambolim

Ezekial Methodist School

Military Camp

Curca

Workshop Bambolim

Bambolim Cross

C.P.W.D

Shirdao

Zuarer



Ravrikade

Goa Velha

Sojikade

Pillar

Chichekade

Agacaim Mkt

Agacaim Bypass

Agacaim Police Station

Cortalim Bridge Junction

Sankvale

Sankvale Bakery

Sankvale Convent

Sancoale 5star

Sancoale Zareer

Jacinto Island

Dabolim

Chikalim post

Chikalim Panchayat

Vasco Chicalim Church

Chikalim Junction

Vaddem Lake

Goa Shipyard

Vasco KTC Bus Stop

Vasco Church

Auto Service

Vasco Market

Vasco I.O.C.



VSD27 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Panjim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


